C Series
Commercial/Industrial High-Capacity Tankless Water Heaters
Product Catalog
May 2024
2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, FL 34243 | 800-TANKLESS(826-5537) | FAX 941-755-6529 | commercial-industrial@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | 1 May 20242
C Series Commercial/Industrial 3-Phase Electric Tankless Water Heaters
C Series common features
Fabrication & enclosures

actual
output
Full Load
Amp Draw
3P Breaker
Size (A)
No. of
Elements
Pipe
Size
(inches)
Enclosure Size
Standard NEMA 3
Including fittings
(W x H x D in inches)
CF Plus 12KW CFPLUS-012-208 208 11.27 31.27 35 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CFPLUS-012-240 240 12.50 30.07 35
CFPLUS-012-480Y 480 Wye 13.50 16.24 20
CF Plus 15KW CFPLUS-015-208 208 15.77 43.78 50 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CFPLUS-015-240 240 15.00 36.08 40
CFPLUS-015-480Y 480 Wye 16.65 20.03 25
CF Plus 18KW CFPLUS-018-208 208 18.00 49.96 60 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CFPLUS-018-240 240 18.00 43.30 50
CFPLUS-018-480Y 480 Wye 18.00 21.65 25
CFPLUS-018-480D* 480 18.00 21.65 25 6* 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CF Plus 24KW CFPLUS-024-208 208 22.53 62.55 70 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CFPLUS-024-240 240 25.00 60.14 70
CFPLUS-024-480 480 25.00 30.07 35
CFPLUS-024-575 575 24.00 24.10 30
CF Plus 27KW CFPLUS-027-208 208 27.04 75.06 80 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CFPLUS-027-240 240 27.02 65.01 80
CFPLUS-027-480 480 27.02 32.51 40
CF Plus 36KW CFPLUS-036-208 208 36.00 99.93 110 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CFPLUS-036-240 240 36.00 86.60 100
CFPLUS-036-480 480 36.00 43.30 50
CFPLUS-036-575 575 36.00 36.15 40
CF Plus 48KW CFPLUS-048-208 208 45.07 125.09 150 12  ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CFPLUS-048-240 240 50.00 120.28 150
CFPLUS-048-480 480 50.00 60.14 70 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CFPLUS-048-575 575 47.99 48.19 60
CF Plus 54KW CFPLUS-054-208 208 54.08 150.11 175 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CFPLUS-054-240 240 54.05 130.02 150
CFPLUS-054-480 480 54.05 65.01 80 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CF Plus 60KW CFPLUS-060-208 208 63.09 175.13 200 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CFPLUS-060-240 240 60.00 144.34 175
CFPLUS-060-480 480 60.00 72.17 80 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CF Plus 72KW CFPLUS-072-208 208 72.00 199.85 225 12  ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CFPLUS-072-240 240 72.00 173.21 200
CFPLUS-072-480 480 72.00 86.60 100 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CFPLUS-072-575 575 72.00 72.29 80
CF Plus 81KW CFPLUS-081-480 480 81.07 97.52 110 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CF Plus 90KW CFPLUS-090-480 480 90.00 108.25 125 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CF Plus 108KW CFPLUS-108-480 480 108.00 129.90 150 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CFPLUS-108-575 575 108.00 108.44 125
CF Plus 120KW CFPLUS-120-480 480 120.00 144.34 175 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CF Plus 144KW CFPLUS-144-480 480 144.00 173.21 200 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CFPLUS-144-575 575 144.00 144.59 175
* CFPLUS-018-480D is a 6-element Delta heater. The enclosure is larger than other 18 kW heaters. Available at extra cost.
† Available with 1˝ pipe size, dimensions slightly larger:
 CF Plus 48–72KW, 208–240 V: 351⁄16 x 4427⁄32 x 135⁄32
 CF Plus 48–72KW, 480–575 V: 26½ x 4127⁄32 x 97⁄8

actual
output
Full Load
Amp Draw
3P Breaker
Size (A)
No. of
Elements
Pipe
Size
(inches)
Enclosure Size
Standard NEMA 3
Including fittings
(W x H x D in inches)
CE Plus 12KW CEPLUS-012-208 208 11.27 31.27 35 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CEPLUS-012-240 240 12.50 30.07 35
CEPLUS-012-480Y 480 Wye 13.50 16.24 20
CE Plus 15KW CEPLUS-015-208 208 15.77 43.78 50 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CEPLUS-015-240 240 15.00 36.08 40
CEPLUS-015-480Y 480 Wye 16.65 20.03 25
CE Plus 18KW CEPLUS-018-208 208 18.00 49.96 60 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CEPLUS-018-240 240 18.00 43.30 50
CEPLUS-018-480Y 480 Wye 18.00 21.65 25
CEPLUS-018-480D* 480 18.00 21.65 25 6* 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CE Plus 24KW CEPLUS-024-208 208 22.53 62.55 70 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CEPLUS-024-240 240 25.00 60.14 70
CEPLUS-024-480 480 25.00 30.07 35
CEPLUS-024-575 575 24.00 24.10 30
CE Plus 27KW CEPLUS-027-208 208 27.04 75.06 80 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CEPLUS-027-240 240 27.02 65.01 80
CEPLUS-027-480 480 27.02 32.51 40
CE Plus 36KW CEPLUS-036-208 208 36.00 99.93 110 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CEPLUS-036-240 240 36.00 86.60 100
CEPLUS-036-480 480 36.00 43.30 50
CEPLUS-036-575 575 36.00 36.15 40
CE Plus 48KW CEPLUS-048-208 208 45.07 125.09 150 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEPLUS-048-240 240 50.00 120.28 150
CEPLUS-048-480 480 50.00 60.14 70 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CEPLUS-048-575 575 47.99 48.19 60
CE Plus 54KW CEPLUS-054-208 208 54.08 150.11 175 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEPLUS-054-240 240 54.05 130.02 150
CEPLUS-054-480 480 54.05 65.01 80 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CE Plus 60KW CEPLUS-060-208 208 63.09 175.13 200 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEPLUS-060-240 240 60.00 144.34 175
CEPLUS-060-480 480 60.00 72.17 80 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CE Plus 72KW CEPLUS-072-208 208 72.00 199.85 225 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEPLUS-072-240 240 72.00 173.21 200
CEPLUS-072-480 480 72.00 86.60 100 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CEPLUS-072-575 575 72.00 72.29 80
CE Plus 81KW CEPLUS-081-480 480 81.07 97.52 110 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CE Plus 90KW CEPLUS-090-480 480 90.00 108.25 125 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CE Plus 108KW CEPLUS-108-480 480 108.00 129.90 150 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CEPLUS-108-575 575 108.00 108.44 125
CE Plus 120KW CEPLUS-120-480 480 120.00 144.34 175 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CE Plus 144KW CEPLUS-144-480 480 144.00 173.21 200 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CEPLUS-144-575 575 144.00 144.59 175
*CEPLUS-018-480D is a 6-element Delta heater. The enclosure is larger than other 18 kW heaters. Available at extra cost.
† Available with 1˝ pipe size, dimensions slightly larger:
 CE Plus 48–72KW, 208–240 V: 351⁄16 x 4427⁄32 x 135⁄32
 CE Plus 48–72KW, 480–575 V: 26½ x 4127⁄32 x 97⁄8

actual
output
Full Load
Amp Draw
3P Breaker
Size (A)
No. of
Elements
Pipe
Size
(inches)
Enclosure Size
Standard NEMA 3
Including fittings
(W x H x D in inches)
CES Plus 12KW CESPLUS-012-208 208 11.27 31.27 35 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CESPLUS-012-240 240 12.50 30.07 35
CESPLUS-012-480Y 480 Wye 13.50 16.24 20
CES Plus 15KW CESPLUS-015-208 208 15.77 43.78 50 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CESPLUS-015-240 240 15.00 36.08 40
CESPLUS-015-480Y 480 Wye 16.65 20.03 25
CES Plus 18KW CESPLUS-018-208 208 18.00 49.96 60 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CESPLUS-018-240 240 18.00 43.30 50
CESPLUS-018-480Y 480 Wye 18.00 21.65 25
CESPLUS-018-480D* 480 18.00 21.65 25 6* 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CES Plus 24KW CESPLUS-024-208 208 22.53 62.55 70 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CESPLUS-024-240 240 25.00 60.14 70
CESPLUS-024-480 480 25.00 30.07 35
CES Plus 27KW CESPLUS-027-208 208 27.04 75.06 80 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CESPLUS-027-240 240 27.02 65.01 80
CESPLUS-027-480 480 27.02 32.51 40
CES Plus 36KW CESPLUS-036-208 208 36.00 99.93 110 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CESPLUS-036-240 240 36.00 86.60 100
CESPLUS-036-480 480 36.00 43.30 50
CESPLUS-036-575 575 36.00 36.15 40
CES Plus 48KW CESPLUS-048-208 208 45.07 125.09 150 12  1 351⁄16 x 4427⁄32 x 135⁄32
CESPLUS-048-240 240 50.00 120.28 150
CESPLUS-048-480 480 50.00 60.14 70 26½ x 4127⁄32 x 97⁄8
CESPLUS-048-575 575 47.99 48.19 60
CES Plus 54KW CESPLUS-054-208 208 54.08 150.11 175 12 1 351⁄16 x 4427⁄32 x 135⁄32
CESPLUS-054-240 240 54.05 130.02 150
CESPLUS-054-480 480 54.05 65.01 80 26½ x 4127⁄32 x 97⁄8
CES Plus 60KW CESPLUS-060-208 208 63.09 175.13 200 12 1 351⁄16 x 4427⁄32 x 135⁄32
CESPLUS-060-240 240 60.00 144.34 175
CESPLUS-060-480 480 60.00 72.17 80 26½ x 4127⁄32 x 97⁄8
CES Plus 72KW CESPLUS-072-208 208 72.00 199.85 225 12  1 351⁄16 x 4427⁄32 x 135⁄32
CESPLUS-072-240 240 72.00 173.21 200
CESPLUS-072-480 480 72.00 86.60 100 26½ x 4127⁄32 x 97⁄8
CESPLUS-072-575 575 72.00 72.29 80
CES Plus 81KW CESPLUS-081-480 480 81.07 97.52 110 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CES Plus 90KW CESPLUS-090-480 480 90.00 108.25 125 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CES Plus 108KW CESPLUS-108-480 480 108.00 129.90 150 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CESPLUS-108-575 575 108.00 108.44 125
CES Plus 120KW CESPLUS-120-480 480 120.00 144.34 175 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CES Plus 144KW CESPLUS-144-480 480 144.00 173.21 200 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CESPLUS-144-575 575 144.00 144.59 175
*CESPLUS-018-480D is a 6-element Delta heater. The enclosure is larger than other 18 kW heaters. Available at extra cost.
CES Plus models and specifications
2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, FL 34243 | 800-TANKLESS(826-5537) | FAX 941-755-6529 | commercial-industrial@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | 1 May 202410
1 Element

actual
output
Full Load
Amp Draw
3P Breaker
Size (A)
No. of
Elements
Pipe
Size
(inches)
Enclosure Size
Standard NEMA 3
Including fittings
(W x H x D in inches)
CERO Plus 12KW CEROPLUS-012-208 208 10.15 28.17 35 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CEROPLUS-012-240 240 12.50 30.07 35
CEROPLUS-012-480Y 480 Wye 11.10 13.35 15
CERO Plus 15KW CEROPLUS-015-208 208 13.52 37.53 45 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CEROPLUS-015-240 240 13.51 32.51 40
CEROPLUS-015-480Y 480 Wye 16.65 20.03 25
CERO Plus 18KW CEROPLUS-018-208 208 18.00 49.96 60 3 ¾ 2415⁄32 x 301⁄32 x 115⁄32
CEROPLUS-018-240 240 18.00 43.30 50
CEROPLUS-018-480Y 480 Wye 16.66 20.04 25
CEROPLUS-018-480D* 480 18.00 21.65 25 6* 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CERO Plus 24KW CEROPLUS-024-208 208 20.30 56.34 70 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CEROPLUS-024-240 240 25.00 60.14 70
CEROPLUS-024-480 480 25.00 30.07 35
CEROPLUS-024-575 575 24.00 24.09 30
CERO Plus 27KW CEROPLUS-027-208 208 27.04 75.06 80 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CEROPLUS-027-240 240 27.02 65.01 80
CEROPLUS-027-480 480 27.02 32.50 40
CERO Plus 36KW CEROPLUS-036-240 240 36.00 86.60 100 6 ¾ 2429⁄32 x 3127⁄32 x 105⁄8
CEROPLUS-036-480 480 36.00 43.30 50
CEROPLUS-036-575 575 36.00 36.15 40
CERO Plus 48KW CEROPLUS-048-240 240 50.00 120.28 150 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEROPLUS-048-480 480 50.00 60.14 70 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CEROPLUS-048-575 575 47.99 48.19 60
CERO Plus 54KW CEROPLUS-054-208 208 54.08 150.11 175 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEROPLUS-054-240 240 54.05 130.02 150
CEROPLUS-054-480 480 54.05 65.01 70 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CERO Plus 60KW CEROPLUS-060-240 240 60.00 144.34 175 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEROPLUS-060-480 480 60.00 72.17 80 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CERO Plus 72KW CEROPLUS-072-240 240 72.00 173.21 200 12 ¾† 3311⁄16 x 445⁄32 x 135⁄32
CEROPLUS-072-480 480 72.00 86.60 100 255⁄32 x 415⁄32 x 97⁄8
CEROPLUS-072-575 575 71.99 72.28 80
CERO Plus 81KW CEROPLUS-081-480 480 81.07 97.52 110 18 1 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CERO Plus 90KW CEROPLUS-090-480 480 90.00 108.25 125 18 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CERO Plus 108KW CEROPLUS-108-480 480 108.00 129.90 150 3727⁄32 x 3813⁄32 x 14
CEROPLUS-108-575 575 108.00 108.44 125
CERO Plus 120KW CEROPLUS-120-480 480 120.00 144.34 175 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CERO Plus 144KW CEROPLUS-144-480 480 144.00 173.21 200 24 1¼ 391⁄32 x 5013⁄32 x 14
CEROPLUS-144-575 575 144.00 144.59 175
*CEROPLUS-018-480D is a 6-element Delta heater. The enclosure is larger than other 18 kW heaters. Available at extra cost.
† Available with 1˝ pipe size, dimensions slightly larger:
 CERO Plus 48–72KW, 208–240 V: 351⁄16 x 4427⁄32 x 135⁄32
 CERO Plus 48–72KW, 480–575 V: 26½ x 4127⁄32 x 97⁄8